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AIRPORT SHUTTLE SCHEDULE TO IND AIRPORT

The following Departure table includes all NOAC STAFF members that have paid for
transportation to the Indianapolis Airport on August 6, 2009.

We have assigned you to the bus departure time that will get you to the Indianapolis
airport via the Star of America bus company in a timely manner.

The airport shuttle bus will make 3 stops. The bus will stop and load at each location for
only 10 minutes.

The shuttle departs the 1% Stop at the time printed in the table below:
e The 1* stop will be at the Willkie Dorm on Rose Avenue, opposite the
NOAC shuttle bus stop, and will depart at the time printed.
o The2™ stop is at the Wright Quad on 10" St and departs 10 minutes
after the printed time.

e The 3™ stop is the McNutt Quad on Fee Lane. The bus will load on
Fee Lane and depart for the airport 30 minutes after printed time.

e Example: At 9:00am, bus will depart Willkie Dorm and travel to
Wright Quad. Bus will depart Wright Quad at 9:10 and proceed to
McNutt. Bus will depart McNutt Quad at 9:30 SHARP!

Staff must depart on the assigned buses at the ASSIGNED TIMES.

The bus will have both staff and lodge contingents. We will not allow any groups to
“jump” on to earlier buses before the assigned times. Please plan on additional time to
get to the pickup points via the internal school bus shuttle (beginning at 2:30AM) or

walking as required. The school bus will only be used until transferring to the airport
shuttle bus.

If you wish to use the return Shuttle Service to Indianapolis Airport and are not on the
departure list the cost is $35.00.

If any last minute changes should occur — please call (812) 855-5320 and advise the
Transportation Committee or see us in IMU Georgian Room (room 161).

Times listed are DEPARTURE times for the 1% Pickup Location
Questions should be directed to Transportation at 812-855-5320
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Staff

ABREU JR, PHILLIP A
ALBERGA, ANSELL
ALTMARK, JACK J
ARMSTRONG, JOAN W
ARNOLD, ROSS M
BARGER, FRANK B
BARNES, JEFFREY H
BARNUM, ROBERT D
BAUGHMAN, ADAM E
BEGG, ALEXANDER J
BEGG, NANCY M
BENNER JR, RICHARD D
BENOIT, DUSTIN R
BERGER, JR., MARSHALL K

BERGTHOLDT, CHRISTOPHER P

BERRY, ROBERT D
BLOCK, AJ
BODENMILLER, BENJAMIN
BRADEN, ALEXANDER F
BROOKS, CHARLES C
BROWN, ALLAN D
BROWN, MICHAEL R
BRYANT JR., WILLIAM R
BRYANT SR., WILLIAM R

BURACZEWSKI, TAYLOR J
BURKE, GREGORY P

CAREY, ANDREW G
CAREY. JR., EDWARD
CARLSEN, ARNIE L
CARSON, DAVID M
CARTER, MICHAEL J
CERES, BRIAN V
CHARBONEAU, HAROLD M
CHRISTIANSEN, GARY D
CLARKE, ERIC W
CONARD, TIM

COOK, JOSEPH A

CRAY, H CLIFTON
CRONIN, JONATHAN D
DEREMER, BENJAMIN J

Times listed are DEPARTURE times for the 1% Pickup Location
Questions should be directed to Transportation at 812-855-5320
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Departure
5:45 AM

8:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:15PM
5:15 AM
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1:00 PM
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8:15 AM
7:00 AM
5:15 AM
5:15 AM
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9:00 AM
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11:30 AM
5:15 AM
3:00 PM
5:45 AM
11:30 AM
8:15 AM

DIAZ, DONALD G
DOZIER, CHAD M
DUCK, JEREMIAH L

DUTHALER, JR., DONALD E
DZIALO, RUSSELL N
EKLE, BARRY

ELLIS, BRADLEY J
EURTO, IRVING J
EVEN, MATTHEW J
FENTY JR, ROBERT E
FERRIER, SEAN B
FISHER, RYAN M
FORD, DANIEL R
FORD, JOHN P
FORREST, RENEE
FREEMON, SUSAN
FROMM, ADAM P
FUKUDA, JULIE
GARANT, RAYMOND J
GARNER, ZACHARY
GAVIGAN, ELIZABETH A
GAVIGAN, JAMES D
GEORGE, MICHAEL
GERARDI, MICHAEL F
GIACALONE, SAMUEL M
GlZZl, STEVEN L
GOLDSMITH, JEFFREY H
GRAHAM, MATTHEW
GRANGER, WILLIAM W
GRANILLO, DAVID E
GROSS, FREDERICK A
GRUBB, ESTEN F
HAFERNIK, EDEN A
HAMMONS, JORDAN E
HAMPTON, SUSAN
HARBIN Illl, CHARLES T
HARBIN IV, CHARLES T
HARMAN, NICHOLAS A
HARRELL, DAVID
HAWKINS, JOSEPH R
HAY, RYAN M

HEAVEY, JAMES J

1:00 PM
7:00 AM
9:45 AM

7:00 AM
1:15PM
9:00 AM

3:00 PM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
8:15 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
5:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:15 AM
5:15 AM
1:15PM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
2:45 PM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:15PM
7:00 AM
6:45 AM
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HICKEY, ANDREW C
HIGHSMITH JR., WILLIAM T
HILL, GAIL M

HOLMAN, EDGAR E
HONE, JAY R

HOWARD lll, THOMAS L
HUNTER, NATHANAEL G
HUNTER, SETH A

IVES, GRAHAM C
JOHNSON, TOD L
JUAREZ, RICARDO
KEELER IV, PRESTON J
KEELER, HANNAH
KERN, HOWARD E
KLENSKE, DYLAN T
KNUDSEN, JACOB B
KOESTNER, JAMES E
KOLDE, KENNETH L
KONDZIOLKA, JOHN M
KRAVECS Ill, ROBERT A
KUHLMANN, ANDREW J
KUHLMANN, KURT A
LABRASH, JASON
LANGFORD, RICHARD K
LARSEN, JAMES A
LARSEN, JULIAN
LARSEN, KENNETH C
LARSON, NICK L
LAWLER, JASON D
LEE, MICHAEL
LEVENSON, JOSHUA R
LEWIS, THOMAS

LONG, BRADLEY D
LOPEZ, IVAN R
LUKOWIAK, ROBERT J
LYNCH, TIMOTHY P
MAPSTEAD, NOAH R
MARQUIS, PRESTON H
MASON, ROBERT L
MCCLURE, KATHRYN
MCNEIL, KENT S
MILLER, RUSSELL E

10:15 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM

3:00 AM
5:15 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:00 AM
9:45 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:15 PM
6:00 AM
6:45 AM
1:00 PM
11:45 AM
1:15 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
3:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:15 AM
3:00 AM
6:45 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
6:00 AM

MOORE, AUSTIN
MORROW II, JEFFERY A

MULVIHILL, PHILIP M
MURPHY, PATRICK J
MYERS, ANDREW J
MYERS, JUSTIN S
MYERS, KEVIN M
NGUYEN, DAVID J
NORRIS, MARK A
O'NEILL, PATRICK R
OBRIEN, PATRICK
OCHSNER, NICHOLAS
OLENICK, ROBERT J
OSTWALD, PATRICK
PANDYA, MICHAEL R
PANKOSKY, DANIEL A
PANKOSKY, THOMAS W
PAPPAS, JOHN S
PASCARELLA, JOSEPH A
PEARSON, CHRIS
PEPPER, NICHOLAS B
PERKINS, MIKE
PETERSON, WILLIAM G
PFLUGER, JONATHAN E
PLANTAMURA, DEVAN J
POWELL, JEROME M
QUICK, JOSEPH

RACO, THOMAS
RAPIER, JOSEPH G
RHEA, BRANDON P
RICE, MARION
RIORDAN, JUSTIN
ROACH, REBECCA L
ROEMER, GAIL L
ROGERS, GILR
ROONEY, PATRICK W
ROONEY, WILLIAM P
ROSAMOND, ROB J
ROSEN, ALAN L

SALET, DANIEL B
SCHAEFFER, BRIAN M
SCHEER, SIDNEY P

Times listed are DEPARTURE times for the 1% Pickup Location
Questions should be directed to Transportation at 812-855-5320
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6:00 AM

9:45 AM
2:45 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 AM
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9:45 AM
9:00 AM
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6:00 AM
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7:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
8:15 AM
6:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 AM
3:00 PM
8:30 AM
1.00 PM
11:45 AM
3:00 PM
11:45 AM
1.00 PM
10:00 AM
8:15 AM
9:45 AM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:.00 PM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
2:45 PM
1.00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 AM
3:00 AM
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SCHWARTZ, AMY J 11:30 AM
SEMPE, JOHN L 11:45 AM
SHANK, JARED F 3:00 AM
SHANKS, JOHN G 12:00 PM
SHER, ALLEN W 3:00 PM
SHER, BRIAN J 3:00 PM
SIEGRIST, RAYMOND 5:45 AM
SLIMOWICZ, MATTHEW 8:30 AM
SMITH, KARILYNN R 9:00 AM
SNYDER, ERIC M 3:00 AM
SOSZYNSKI, DANIEL T 9:00 AM
SPICKNALL, ANDREW H 6:45 AM
SRADER, CHAD B 1:00 PM
ST. CYR, JEFFREY L 9:45 AM
STACKPOLE, LESTER 5:45 AM
SUAREZ, MARIO 1:00 PM
TARBOX, JAMES H 9:45 AM
TAYLOR, STEVE 7:00 AM
THOLE, JORDAN P 9:00 AM
THOMAS, RICHARD D 3:00 PM
TUCKER, JR., WILLIAM S 3:00 PM
TUTTLE, CHRISTIAN W 8:30 AM
TYLER, BENJAMIN M 7:00 AM
VAN WORMER, RAY 3:00 PM
VARANO, GARY 9:00 AM
VIEYRA, MITCHELL A 5:45 AM
WALKER, MATT M 9:00 AM
WEDA, DAVID K 3:00 AM
WEINER, MILTON A 1:15PM
WHITE, GREG J 11:30 AM
WICKHAM, MICHAEL J 5:45 AM
WICKS, TRAVIS E 2:45 PM
WILLIAMS, JR., BOBBY R 5:45 AM
WOLVER, CHAD 1:15 PM
WORDEN, RYAN N 1:15PM
YAMAGUCHI, BRIAN S 5:15 AM
YAMAGUCHI, JEREMY B 5:15 AM
YELDELL, SUSAN E 11:45 AM

Times listed are DEPARTURE times for the 1% Pickup Location
Questions should be directed to Transportation at 812-855-5320



